
MODERN VIDYA NIKETAN
ANNUAL EXAMINATION DATESHEET (2025-2026)

GRADE – IV- V
DATE DAY IV V

16.02.2026 Monday – G.K.(R.S)

19.02.2026 Thursday G.K.(R.S) Computer(R.S)

23.02.2026 Monday Computer(R.S) Sanskrit/ French
(R.S.)

26.02.2026 Thursday Hindi English

06.03.2026 Friday Social Studies General Science

10.03.2026 Tuesday Mathematics Social Studies

13.03.2026 Friday English Hindi

17.03.2026 Tuesday General Science Mathematics

*(R.S.) – Regular School
 It is compulsory to attempt all papers.
 Any student found copying during exams will be given zero and will not be

allowed to take the remaining papers.
 Regular School till 23rd February 2026(Monday).
 School timings during the examination days from 26th February 2026 (Thursday) till
17thMarch 2026(Tuesday) will be from 7:45 am till 11:30 am.

 Buses will ply accordingly for bus commuters.
 Non Examination days from 24th February 2026(Tuesday) to 16thMarch 2026(Monday)

will be preparatory off.
 Hindi and English dictation will be taken on the day of the examination only.
 Computer practical, English & Hindi orals, Mathematics, Sanskrit & French Viva
will be held during regular working days with prior notice.

 Result will be declared on 27thMarch 2026 (Friday) from 8:00 am to 9:00 am.
 New session (2026-27) commences from 1st April 2026(Wednesday)
with summer timings(7:15am to 2:00pm)


